Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519094EN   page 1
January 9, 2025 7:58 AM
Top Product Features
• Available from 15 to 30 watts
• IP65 Rated
• UL Wet Location Listed

January 9, 2025 7:58 AM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: G12-PP-BLK-LD4-15W-35-CL-277-EDD1-EL5W/CSTG/BLK
Domestic Preferences Product Family Lens Configuration Lens Paint Color LED Wattage
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Lens Configuration Lens Paint Color LED Wattage (5)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
G12=12" Square (1), (2) [Blank]=No lens paint (perimeter
or eyelid)
PP=Perimeter paint (lens)
E=Eyelid (paint upper half of lens)
[Blank]=No lens paint (perimeter
or eyelid) (4)
BLK=Black
WHT=White
BZ=Bronze
GRY=Gray
DP=Dark Platinum
LD4=LED Version 4.0 15W=15 Watt (11)
20W=20 Watt
25W=25 Watt
30W=30 Watt
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(1) Default luminaire is flat
mount. (2) Standard IP65 rated.
(4) For custom colors, specify RAL # or
paint manufacturer catalog #.
(5) See Maximum Ambient Operating/
Option Matrix below for option capatibility
and wattage/ambient restrictions. (11)
For 15watt with Battery, Occupancy
Sensor, or Photocell max ambient 35ºC.
Color Temperature Lens Voltage Driver Options Accessories
Color Temperature Lens Voltage Driver Options  (5) Accessories (order separately)  (13)
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CL=Clear
OPL=Opal
UNV=120-277V
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
EDC1=Electronic Driver, 1 circuit,
non-dimming
EDD1=Electronic Driver, 1 circuit,
0-10V, 10% dimming
F1=Fuse (specify voltage) (10)